Product specification
BT131W-xxxx-MS
BT131W-xxxx-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
FEATURES APPLICATIONS




J 6.70 7.30 0.264 0.287
K 0.90 0.035
Order information
P/N PKG QTY
BT131W-600D-MS SOT-223 1000
BT131W-600T-MS SOT-223 1000
BT131W-800D-MS SOT-223 1000
BT131W-800T-MS SOT-223 1000
BT131W-xxxx-MS
Copyright© Msksemi Incorporated www.msksemi.com
Attention